

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23064/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 12/07/2011 in WP No.2466/2011  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

SRRAK-REIPL-JV &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)WITH SLP(C) NO. 23762 of 2011  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)SLP(C) NO. 23966 of 2011  
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Ghosh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Utpal Majumdar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Bose, Adv.  
Mrs. Sarla Chandra, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.  
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matters are adjourned to 23rd September, 2011.

(G.SUDHAKARA RAO)  
Court Master(VINOD KULVI)  
Court Master