

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 23064/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/07/2011
in WP No. 2466/2011 passed by the High Court of M.P. at Jabalpur)

SRRAK-REIPL-JV & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(Office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/04/2015 This petition was called on for direction
s today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Saakaar Sardana, Adv.
Ms. Surabhi Sardana, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Kr. Singh, Adv.
M/s Mitter & Mitter Co., Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to learned counsel
for the petitioners to take steps to serve unserved
respondent no. 8.

List thereafter.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Neeta Sapra
Date: 2015.04.20
16:37:52 IST

(Neeta)

(Pardeep Kumar)

Reason:

Sr. P.A.

A.R.-cum-P.S.